
ZBA Fee Sheet

CASE # July 24, 2025

NAME of APPLICANT

APPLICANT's REPRESENTATIVE

NUMBER COST TOTAL

Administrative Fee Once Per Application 0 $100.00 $0.00 

Application Types:

     Variance $   50.00 Per Variance Request 0 $50.00 $0.00 

     Special Exception $ 100.00 Per Special Exception Request $100.00 $0.00 

     Equitable Waiver of Dimensional 

Requirements

$ 100.00 Per Application $100.00 $0.00 

     Administrative Appeal $ 100.00 Per Application $100.00 $0.00 

Newspaper Notice The Baysider 0 $150.00 $0.00 

Newspaper Notice Fosters $300.00 $0.00 

Mailing of Public Notice:

All Abutters 0 $15.44 $0.00 

Applicant(s) 0 $15.44 $0.00 

Applicant(s) Representative 0 $15.44 $0.00 

Identified Professionals Involved with 

Property

0 $15.44 $0.00 

All Holders of Conservation, Preservation, 

or Agricultural Preservation Restrictions

$15.44 $0.00 

Mailing of Decision

Applicant(s) 0 $15.44 $0.00 

Applicant Representative(s) 0 $15.44 $0.00 

Registry of Deeds 0 $15.44 $0.00 

Registry of Deeds Fees  Recording Fees

Administrative Appeal  (3 pages) $20.74 $0.00 

Equitable Waiver of Dimensional 

Requirements  (3 pages)

$20.74 $0.00 

Special Exception  (3 pages) $20.74 $0.00 

1 to 2 Variances  (2 pages)  0 $16.74 $0.00 

3 to 4 Variances  (4 pages) 0 $24.74 $0.00 

5 Variances  (5 pages) $28.74

6 to 7 Variances  (7 pages) 0 $37.03 $0.00 

8  Variances  (9 pages) 0 $45.03 $0.00 

   

Total $0.00 

$15.44 Per Notice ($10.44 Certified Mail and $5.00 Processing Fee)

 

 

$15.44 Per Notice ($10.44 Certified Mail and $5.00 Processing Fee)

 MAP          LOT                Address:  

Effective July 23, 2025


